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Accessories
I PLAY SPRING RIDER

SEAL SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.200 x L.800 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2200 x 2800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

MOONFISH SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.200 x L.900 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2200 x 2900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

DOLPHIN SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.700 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2700 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

FISH SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.600 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

STARFISH SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.600 x H.900 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

SHARK SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.200 x L.700 x H.700 mm
Safety Area: 2200 x 2700 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

JELLY FISH SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.600 x H.900 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

NEMO SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.600 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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AccessoriesSPRING RIDER

TURTLE SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.700 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2700 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

OCTOPUS SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.600 x H.900 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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AccessoriesSPRING RIDER

SEALION SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.600 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

KOALA SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.600 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

CHEETAH SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.200 x L.800 x H.700 mm
Safety Area: 2200 x 2800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

GIRAFFE SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.500 x H700 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

LION SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.700 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2700 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

TIGER SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.200 x L.800 x H700 mm
Safety Area: 2200 x 2900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

9



Accessories

COW SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.600 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

DRAGON SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.700 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2200 x 2800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

HORSE 1  SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.200 x L.800 x H.700 mm
Safety Area: 2200 x 2800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

HORSE 2 SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.500 x H700 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

ZEBRA SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.200 x L.700 x H.700 mm
Safety Area: 2200 x 2700 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

TESSY TIGER SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.600 x H800 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

ELEPHANT SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.600 x H.700 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

JUMPO SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.500 x H700 mm
Safety Area: 2200 x 2900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

GRASSHOPPER SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.200 x L.800 x H700 mm
Safety Area: 2200 x 2800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

CATERPILLAR SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.600 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2200 x 2900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

BUTTER FLY SPRING 

RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.400 x L.700 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2400 x 2700 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

HORSE SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.200 x L.800 x H700 mm
Safety Area: 2200 x 2900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

LADYBUG SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.500 x H.700 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

BOAT SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.500 x H700 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

TRAIN SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.600 x H.700 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

BEETLE CAR SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.600 x H700 mm
Safety Area: 2200 x 2900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

MOTOCYCLE 1 SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.200 x L.700 x H.700 mm
Safety Area: 2200 x 2700 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

MOTOCYCLE 2 SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.200 x L.700 x H.700 mm
Safety Area: 2200 x 2700 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

JEEP SPRING RIDER

SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.600 x H700 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.500 x L.600 x H800 mm
Safety Area: 2500 x 2600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

FRUIT SPRING RIDER

20

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.600 x H800 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 



Accessories

WIND SUFFER SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 1-3 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.900 x L.1000 x H1900 mm
Safety Area: 3000 x 3000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

FERRY SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 3-4 Child 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.1000 x L.1800 x H1800 mm 
Safety Area: 5000 x 5800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

TUG BOAT SPRING RIDER

RACING CAR SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 3-4 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.1000 x L.1800 x H1200 mm
Safety Area: 5000 x 5800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

Capacity: 3-4 Children
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.1000 x L.1800 x H1800 mm 
Safety Area: 5000 x 5800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

TRAM SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 3-4 Children
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.1000 x L.1800 x H1800 mm 
Safety Area: 5000 x 5800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

FIRE ENGINE SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 3-4 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.1000 x L.1800 x H1800 mm 
Safety Area: 5000 x 5800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

Capacity: 3-4 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.1000 x L.1800 x H1200 mm
Safety Area: 5000 x 5800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

LOCOMOTIVE SPRING RIDER

TRACTOR SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 3-4 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.1000 x L.1800 x H1800 mm
Safety Area: 5000 x 5800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

MULTI 1 SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 4 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.1900 x L.1900 x H.700 mm
Safety Area: 3900 x 3900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

MULTI 2 SPRING RIDER

Capacity: 4 Children
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W1900x L1900x H700 mm
Safety Area: 3900 x 3900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

MULTI 3 SPRING 

RIDER

Capacity: 4 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.1900 x L1900 x H.700 mm
Safety Area: 3900 x 2800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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AccessoriesI PLAY- SEESAW

2 SEATERS  SEESAW

Capacity: 2 Children
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.500 x L.2400 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2500 x 4400 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

PENGUINE 2 SEEATER 

SEESAW

Capacity: 2 Children 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.200 x L.2400 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2200 x 4400 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

HORSE 2 SEATERS  SEESAW

Capacity: 2 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.500 x L.2400 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2500 x 4400 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

ROCKY 2 SEEATER SEESAW

Capacity: 3 Children 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.300 x L.600 x H.900 mm
Safety Area: 2300 x 2600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

SUNFLOWER 4 SEATERS  

SEESAW

Capacity: 4-6 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.700 x L.2500 x H.700 mm
Safety Area: 2700 x 4500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

ORBIT STANDING  SEESAW

Capacity: 2 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.600 x L.2500 x H.1100 mm
Safety Area: 2600 x 4500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

TUNNEL SEESAW

Capacity: 3 Children 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.600 x L.2800 x H.1000 mm
Safety Area: 2600 x 4800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

4 SEATERS  SEESAW

Capacity: 4 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.500 x L.3000 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2500 x 7000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

LADYBUG 4 SEATERS SEESAW

Capacity: 4-6 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.800 x L.2600 x H.700 mm
Safety Area: 2800 x 4600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

CURVE BALANCE 2 SEATERS 

SEESAW

Capacity: 2 Children 
Age: 6-15 years
Size: W.500 x L.2400 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2500 x 4400 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

CURVE BALANCE 4SEATERS  

SEESAW

Capacity: 4 Children 
Age: 6-15 years
Size: W.500 x L.2800 x H.800 mm
Safety Area: 2500 x 4800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

ABBACUS SEESAW

Capacity: 2 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.1200 x L.3000 x H.850 mm
Safety Area: 3200 x 5000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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AccessoriesI PLAY- MERRY GO ROUND

MINI MERRY GO ROUND

Capacity: 4-5 Children 
Age: 3-15 years
Size: W.1200 x L.1200 x H.1200 mm
Safety Area: 3200 x 3200 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

VOYAGERS

Capacity: 4-5 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.1100 x L.1100 x H.1200 mm
Safety Area: 3100 x 3100 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

MERRY GO ROUND

Capacity: 8-10 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.1500 x L.1500 x H.1200 mm
Safety Area: 4500 x 4500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

FLOWER MERRY GO ROUND

Capacity: 8-10 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.1500 x L.1500 x H.1200 mm
Safety Area: 4500 x 4500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

MERRY GO ROUND C

Capacity: 8 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.1500 x L.1500 x H.1100 mm
Safety Area: 4500 x 4500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

CIRCLE SPINNER

Capacity: 8-10 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.1500 x L.1500 x H.1200 mm
Safety Area: 4500 x 4500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

MERRY SPINNER

Capacity: 8-10 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.1500 x L.1500 x H.900 mm
Safety Area: 4500 x 4500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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AccessoriesI PLAY- SWING

2 SEATER SWING (BELT)

Capacity: 2 Children 
Age: 6-15 years
Size: W.1600 x L.3900 x H.2200 mm
Safety Area: 5800 x 3900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

2 SEATER SWING (1 BELT, 1 TODLER SEAT)

Capacity: 2 Children 
Age: 2-15 years
Size: W.1600 x L.3900 x H.2200 mm
Safety Area: 5800 x 3900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

2 SEATER ARCH SWING (BELT)

Capacity: 2 Children 
Age: 6-15 years
Size: W.1200 x L.3300 x H.2100 mm
Safety Area: 5200 x 3300 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

2 SEATER SWING SMALL (BELT)

Capacity: 2 Children 
Age: 6-15 years
Size: W.2000 x L.3000 x H.2200 mm
Safety Area: 6000 x 3500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

4 SEATERS SWING SMALL (BELT)

4 SEATER SWING (2 BELT, 2 TODDLER SEATS)

Capacity: 4 Children 
Age: 3-15 years
Size: W.1600 x L.6900 x H.2200 mm
Safety Area: 5600 x 6900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

Capacity: 4 Children 
Age: 6-15 years
Size: W.2000 x L.5800 x H.2200 mm
Safety Area: 6000 x 5800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

3 SEATER SWING  (BELT & TODDLER SEATS)

Capacity: 3 Children 
Age: 6-15 years
Size: W.1800 x L.5700 x H.2200 mm
Safety Area: 5800 x 9700 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

BIRD NET SWING

Capacity: 1-3 Children 
Age: 6-15 years
Size: W.1500 x L.3000 x H.2200 mm
Safety Area: 4000 x 3000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

MINI SWING

Capacity: 1 Children
Age: 6-15 years
Size: W.300 x L.1100 x H.1200 mm
Safety Area: 3300 x 4100 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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AccessoriesI PLAY- SLIDER

CURVE SLIDE

Capacity: 3 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.1200 x L.2600 x H.1800 mm
Safety Area: 6600 x 5200 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

MUSHROOM CURVE SLIDE

Capacity: 3 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.1200 x L.2600 x H.1800 mm
Safety Area: 6600 x 5200 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

STRAIGHT SLIDE 0100155

Capacity: 3 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.900 x L.3800 x H.2200 mm
Safety Area: 7800 x 4900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

CURVE SLIDE B

Capacity: 3 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.2000 x L.2300 x H.2000 mm
Safety Area: 6300 x 6000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

DINO SLIDER

Capacity: 3 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.900 x L.1900 x H.1500 mm
Safety Area: 5900 x 4900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

ELEPHANT SLIDER 

Capacity: 3 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.900 x L.1900 x H.1500 mm
Safety Area: 5900 x 4900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

TOWER SLIDE

Capacity: 5-10 Children
Age: 9-15 years
Size: W.1800 x L.5600 x H.4000 mm
Safety Area: 4400 x 9600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

H1500 SLIDER

Capacity: 5-10 Children
Age: 9-15 years
Size: W.900 x L.4800 x H.2500 mm
Safety Area: 2900 x 7800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

H3600 SPIRAL 

SLIDER

H1600 OPEN 

SLIDER
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AccessoriesI PLAY- BALANCE

NUCLEO

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.500 x L.1000 x H.400 mm
Safety Area: 3500 x 3000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

BALANCE PLATE

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.1100 x L.1100 x H.1400 mm
Safety Area: 4100 x 4100 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

DISC SPINNER

Capacity: 2 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.1100 x L.1100 x H.500 mm
Safety Area: 4100 x 4100 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

POLE SPINNER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.500 x L.500 x H.1200 mm
Safety Area: 3500 x 3500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

BOWL SPINNER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.490 x L.490 x H.400 mm
Safety Area: 4490 x 4490 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

BUCKET SPINNER

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.500 x L.500 x H.400 mm
Safety Area: 4500 x 4500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

SWAY ALLEY

Capacity: 3 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.800 x L.3000 x H.1200 mm
Safety Area: 6600 x 5200 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

KIRCH

Capacity: 5 - 10Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.3000 x L.5600 x H.3450 mm
Safety Area: 7000 x 9600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I PLAY- CLIMBING

GEOMETRIC ROPE CLIMBER

Capacity: 5 - 8Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.3800 x L.5000 x H.2300 mm
Safety Area: 4100 x 9000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

OCTAGON ROPE CLIMER

Capacity: 5 - 10Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.2380 x L.2380 x H.2450 mm
Safety Area: 6380 x 6380 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

CUBICAL CLIMER

Capacity: 5 - 10Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.2600 x L.2800 x H.1900 mm
Safety Area: 6600 x 6800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 49



Accessories

CLIMBING WALL

Capacity: 4 - 8Children 
Age: 15 years 
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

WALL CLIMB

Capacity: 8 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.500 x L.4300 x H.2100 mm
Safety Area: 3500 x 6300 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Accessories

CATERPILLAR CRAWL TUBE

I PLAY- CRAWL TUBE

Capacity: 1-3 Children 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.1600 x L.4900 x H.1000 mm
Safety Area: 3600 x 7900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

DOUBLE CRAWL TUBE STRAIGHT

Capacity: 1 Children 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.900 x L.1800 x H.1200 mm
Safety Area: 5800 x 4900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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52

PlaysetI PLAY – SMALL PLAYSET

Capacity: 3-5 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.2100 x L.5300 mm
Safety Area: 6100 x 7300 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – 0101174B

Capacity: 5-8 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.2700 x L.2900 mm
Safety Area: 5700 x 4900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – 0101145
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Playset

Capacity: 3-5 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.3300 x L.5200 mm
Safety Area: 6300 x 8200 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – 0101174

I  PLAY – 0301182

Capacity: 5-8 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.2700 x L.3900 mm
Safety Area: 5700 x 6900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 



54

Playset

I  PLAY – 010149

Capacity: 3-5 Child 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.1100 x L.3700 mm
Safety Area: 4100 x 6700 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – CAR & HOUSE
Capacity: 2-5 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.2600 x L.3300 mm
Safety Area: 6100 x 6800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Playset

Capacity: 5-10 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.1.800 x L.3.900 mm
Safety Area: 7900 x 5800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – 020140B

I  PLAY – CASTLE & FOURTRESS

Capacity: 3-5 Children 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.2700 x L.4200 mm
Safety Area: 5700 x 7200 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Playset

I  PLAY – 0201108 Capacity: 5-10 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.3800 x L.3900 mm
Safety Area: 7800 x 7900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – 0301122

Capacity: 5-8 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.2000 x L.3000 mm
Safety Area: 5000 x 6000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Playset

I  PLAY – 0201175

Capacity: 1 Child 
Age: 3-6 years
Size: W.2300 x L.7300 mm
Safety Area: 4300 x 9300 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – 0201173

Capacity: 5-8 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.2700 x L.5700 mm
Safety Area: 5700 x 8200 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Playset

Capacity: 8-12 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.3100 x L.4500 mm
Safety Area: 6600 x 6700 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – 0201126

I  PLAY – HOVER CRAFT

Capacity: 3-5 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.1700 x L.4500 mm
Safety Area: 5200 x 7500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Playset

Capacity: 8-10 Child 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.3300 x L.4700 mm
Safety Area: 7300 x 8700 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – TRAIN 03

Capacity: 5-10 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.2000 x L.4100 mm
Safety Area: 5000 x 7600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – HELI
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Playset

I  PLAY – HIGH SEAS

I  PLAY – SPACE SHUTTER

Capacity: 5-8 Child 
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.3800 x L.4100 mm
Safety Area: 6300 x 7600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

Capacity: 3-5 Children
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.2300 x L.2800 mm
Safety Area: 5300 x 5800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Playset

Capacity: 10-15 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.3500 x L.5000 mm
Safety Area: 8000 x 8000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – WAVE ADVENTURE 0101

I  PLAY – 0201159

Capacity: 5-10 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.3000 x L.4100 mm
Safety Area: 7000 x 7000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Playset

I  PLAY – 020050A

Capacity: 5-8 Child 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.2900 x L.4000 mm
Safety Area: 5900 x 7000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – CARBOOST

Capacity: 5-10 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.5200 x L.2200 mm
Safety Area: 8200 x 5200 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Playset

I  PLAY – SHIP & BEACH B

I  PLAY – PLAY BLOCK CLIMBER 0102

Capacity: 3-5 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.3200 x L.2900 mm
Safety Area: 6700 x 5000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

Capacity: 5-8 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.1400 x L.3400 mm
Safety Area: 4400 x 6400 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Playset

I  PLAY – HOUSE 02

I  PLAY – KIDS 010101

Capacity: 5-8 ChildREN
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.2800 x L.3200 mm
Safety Area: 6300 x 6700 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

Capacity: 3-5 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.1200 x L.2300 mm
Safety Area: 4200 x 5800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Playset

I  PLAY – 0200191

I  PLAY – 0200001A/1

Capacity: 3-5 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.2300 x L.3100 mm
Safety Area: 5300 x 5100 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

Capacity: 5-10 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.3200 x L.4300 mm
Safety Area: 6700 x 7800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 



66

Playset

I  PLAY – MUSIC HOUSE

I  PLAY – FARM & CITY

Capacity: 8-12 Child 
Age: 2-6 years
Size: W.1100 x L.1600 mm
Safety Area: 3100 x 4600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

Capacity: 10-15 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.3000 x L.4600 mm
Safety Area: 6500 x 7100 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 



67

Playset

I  PLAY – 0201160

I  PLAY – 0401129

Capacity: 5-10 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.3600 x L.4800 mm
Safety Area: 6600 x 8800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

Capacity: 10-15 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.3700 x L.5100 mm
Safety Area: 7700 x 9100 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I PLAY – MEDIUM PLAYSET
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Playset

I  PLAY – 020236A

I  PLAY – 0201126

Capacity: 10-15 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.4400 x L.4300 mm
Safety Area: 8300 x 8400 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

Capacity: 10-15 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.3900 x L.6100 mm
Safety Area: 7900 x 10100 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Playset

I  PLAY – 0501123

I  PLAY – 0302218

Capacity: 10-15 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.3000 x L.4300 mm
Safety Area: 7000 x 8300 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

Capacity: 10-15 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.6100 x L.3400 mm
Safety Area: 10100 x 7400 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Playset

I  PLAY - 0402128

I  PLAY – CASTLE 0200 A/2

Capacity: 10-15 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.3000 x L.4300 mm
Safety Area: 7000 x 8300 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

Capacity: 10-15 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.2500 x L.5500 mm
Safety Area: 6500 x 9500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 



71

Playset

Capacity: 15-20 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.1500 x L.10000 mm
Safety Area: 5500 x 14000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

Capacity: 10-15 Child 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.2900 x L.6000 mm
Safety Area: 10000 x 6900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – TRAIN 01

I  PLAY – SHIP 0802-2



72

Playset

I  PLAY – CLIMBER 01

Capacity: 20-25 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.9500 x L.9500 mm
Safety Area: 4300 x 9300 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

Capacity: 8-10 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.6600 x L.8500 mm
Safety Area: 10600 x 12500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – 0501161



73

Playset

Capacity: 8-10 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.4000 x L.7300 mm
Safety Area: 8000 x 10800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – INO 106

I  PLAY – SAND PLAY

Capacity: 5-8 Children
Age: 3-12 years
Size: W.2800 x L.3200 mm
Safety Area: 6800 x 7200 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 



74

Playset

Capacity: 5-10 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.4000 x L.4000 mm
Safety Area: 8000 x 8000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – BLOCK CLIMBER 04

I  PLAY – 0402137

Capacity: 10-15 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.4600 x L.6900 mm
Safety Area: 8600 x 10900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 



75

Playset

Capacity: 5-10 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.6200 x L.7300 mm
Safety Area: 10200 x 11300 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – 020161

I  PLAY – AVANT GARDE 36

Capacity: 5-10 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.3700 x L.6700 mm
Safety Area: 7700 x 10700 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 



76

Playset

I  PLAY – 030131A
Capacity: 5-10 Child 
Age: 6-12years
Size: W.3600 x L.3800 mm
Safety Area: 7600 x 7800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

Capacity: 5-10 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.4400 x L.4400 mm
Safety Area: 8800 x 8800 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – 030139A
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Playset

I  PLAY – 030125

Capacity: 10-15 Child 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.4100 x L.4500 mm
Safety Area: 8100 x 8500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – 030138
Capacity: 10-15 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.4900 x L.5700 mm
Safety Area: 8900 x 9900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 



78

Playset

I  PLAY – 030290

I  PLAY – 050203

Capacity: 15-20 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.6500 x L.4600 mm
Safety Area: 10500 x 8600 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

Capacity: 15-20 Children 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.7700 x L.6000 mm
Safety Area: 11700 x 10000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I PLAY – LARGE PLAYSET
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Playset

Capacity: 15-20 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.4100 x L.5900 mm
Safety Area: 8100 x 9900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – 0201124

Capacity: 5-10 Child 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.4200 x L.4500 mm
Safety Area: 8200 x 8500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – 0501177
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Playset

Capacity: 15-20 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.4100 x L.5900 mm
Safety Area: 8100 x 9900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

Capacity: 15-20 Child 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.5500 x L.7500 mm
Safety Area: 9500 x 11500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – 020110A

I  PLAY – 0402142



81

Playset

Capacity: 20-25 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.6300 x L.10000 mm
Safety Area: 10300 x 14000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – 120146

I  PLAY – 0701187

Capacity: 15-20 Child 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.7000 x L.7100 mm
Safety Area: 11000 x 11100 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Playset

Capacity: 20-30 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.4500 x L.8000 mm
Safety Area: 8500 x 12000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – 1602148

I  PLAY – 1301147

Capacity: 20-30 Child 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.6500 x L.6500 mm
Safety Area: 10500 x 10500 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 
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Playset

Capacity: 20-30 Child 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.7000 x L.9000 mm
Safety Area: 11000 x 13000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – SHIP 1301

Capacity: 15-20 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.3400 x L.9400 mm
Safety Area: 7400 x 13400 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – SHIP 1011B
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Playset

Capacity: 20-30 Child 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.7000 x L.9000 mm
Safety Area: 11000 x 13000 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – 1101135

Capacity: 20-25 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.7900 x L.9000 mm
Safety Area: 11900 x 13900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – 020046



85

Playset

Capacity: 25-30 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.8450 x L.8900 mm
Safety Area: 12450 x 12900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

Capacity: 10-15 Child 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.5800 x L.7900 mm
Safety Area: 9800 x 11900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – FUNTASTIC 000202A

I  PLAY – ADVENTURE 0505



86

Playset

Capacity: 10-15 Child 
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.5600 x L.7200 mm
Safety Area: 9600 x 11200 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 

I  PLAY – RIBBON CLIMBER

I  PLAY – SAURUS

Capacity: 20-30 Children
Age: 6-12 years
Size: W.9300 x L.22600 mm
Safety Area: 12450 x 12900 mm
Material: Mild Steel & HDPE 



FITNESS

I FITZ BODY CURL 
Capacity: 1 Person 

Age:15-50years

Size: W.500 x L1400x H.1000 mm

Safety Area: 2500 x 3400 mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless steel 

& HDPE 

Capacity: 2 Person

Age: 15-50 years

Size: W.90 x L.1800 x H2100mm

Safety Area: 2090x 3800 mm

Material: Mild Steel /Stainless & 

HDPE 

I FITZ PULL UP BAR

I FITZ

87



I FITZ PARALEL BAR
Capacity: 1 Person 

Age:15-50years

Size: W.600 x L2000x H.1000 mm

Safety Area: W2600 X L4000mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless steel & 

HDPE 

I FITZ EXERCISE BAR
Capacity: 2 Person 

Age:15-50years

Size: W.600 x L1400x H.1400 mm

Safety Area: W2600x L3400mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless steel & 

HDPE 
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FITNESS



I FITZ TAIJI WHEEL 

I FITZ HIP TWIST

Capacity: 2 Person 

Age:15-50years

Size: W.800 x L900x mm

Safety Area: W2800 X L2900mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless steel & 

HDPE 

Capacity: 3 Person 

Age:15-50years

Size: W900 x L900x H.1200 mm

Safety Area: W2900x L2900mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless steel & 

HDPE 
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FITNESS



I FITZ RAMBLER

I FITZ BONY RIDER 

Capacity: 1 Person 

Age:15-50years

Size: W400x L1000x H.1200mm

Safety Area: W2400 X L2000mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless steel & 

HDPE 

Capacity: 1 Person 

Age:15-50years

Size: W.600 x L.900 X H.1200mm

Safety Area: W2600x L2900mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless steel & 

HDPE 
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FITNESS



I FITZ HIP SWING 

I FITZ STRETCHER 

Capacity: 2 Person 

Age:15-50years

Size: W.800x L1.200x H.1600 mm

Safety Area: W2800 X L3200mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless steel & 

HDPE 

Capacity: 2 Person 

Age:15-50years

Size: W.400 x L1.800 x 1600 mm

Safety Area: W2400x L3800mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless steel & 

HDPE 
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FITNESS



I FITZ SKI RUNNER

I FITZ ELIPTICAL SKI RUNNER

Capacity: 1 Person 

Age:15-50years

Size: W500x L800x H1400 mm

Safety Area: W2500 X L2800mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless steel & 

HDPE 

Capacity: 1 Person 

Age:15-50years

Size: W500 x L1000x H1400 mm

Safety Area: W2500x L3000mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless steel & 

HDPE 
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FITNESS



I FITZ CHEST PRESS

I FITZ CYCLE 

Capacity: 2 Person 

Age:15-50years

Size: W700x L1700 x 1700mm

Safety Area: W2700 X L3700mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless steel & 

HDPE 

Capacity: 1 Person 

Age:15-50years

Size: W400 x L800x H1300 mm

Safety Area: W2400x L2800mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless steel & 

HDPE 
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FITNESS



I FITZ TAIJI WHEEL WITH 

INSTRUCTION BOARD

I FITZ CHESS PRESS WITH 

INSTRUCTION BOARD
Capacity: 2 Person

Age: 15-50 years

Size: W.700 x L1900 x H2000 mm

Safety Area: 2700 x 3900 mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless Steel

& HDPE 

Capacity: 2 Person

Age: 15-50years

Size: W.900 x L1000 x H2000 mm

Safety Area: 2900 x 3000 mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless Steel

& HDPE 
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FITNESS



I FITZ PUSH UP TRAINER WITH 

INSTRUCTION BOARD 

I FITZ SKI RUNNER WITH 

INSTRUCTION BOARD Capacity: 2 Person

Age: 15-50 years

Size: W.600 x 2500 x H2000 mm

Safety Area: 2600 x 4500 mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless Steel

& HDPE 

Capacity: 2 Person

Age: 15-50 years

Size: W.600 x L2500 x H2000 mm

Safety Area: 2600 x 4500 mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless Steel

& HDPE 
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FITNESS



I FITZ BICYCLE WITH 

INSTRUCTION BOARD 

I FITZ HIP TWIST WITH 

INSTRUCTION BOARD 

Capacity: 2 Person

Age: 15-50years

Size: W.600 x L1800 x H2000 mm

Safety Area: 2600 x 3800 mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless Steel

& HDPE 

Capacity: 2 Person

Age: 15-50 years

Size: W.600 x L1500 x H2000 mm

Safety Area: 2600 x 3500 mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless Steel

& HDPE 
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FITNESS



I FITZ RAMBLER WITH 

INSTRUCTION BOARD 

I FITZ EXERCISE BAR 

Capacity: 2 Person

Age: 15-50 years

Size: W.800 x L2600 x H2000 mm

Safety Area: 2800 x 3600 mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless Steel

& HDPE 

Capacity: 1 Person

Age: 15-50 years

Size: W.700 x L1400 x H1300 mm

Safety Area: 2700 x 2400 mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless Steel

& HDPE 
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FITNESS



I FITZ TAIJI WHEEL 

I FITZ HIP TWIST 

Capacity: 1 Person

Age: 15-50years

Size: W.800 x L900 x H1300 mm

Safety Area: 2800 x 2900 mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless Steel

& HDPE 

Capacity: 1 Person

Age: 15-50 years

Size: W.600 x L1100 x H1400 mm

Safety Area: 2600 x 3100 mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless Steel

& HDPE 
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FITNESS



I FITZ BODY CURL 

I FITZ SKY RUNNER 

Capacity: 1 Person

Age: 15-50 years

Size: W.800 x L1700 x H1200 mm

Safety Area: 2800 x 3700 mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless Steel

& HDPE 

Capacity: 1 Person

Age: 15-50 years

Size: W.700 x L1500 x H1700 mm

Safety Area: 2700 x 3500 mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless Steel

& HDPE 
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FITNESS



I FITZ BICYCLE

I FITZ PULL DOWN TRAINER 

Capacity: 1 Person

Age: 15-50 years

Size: W.600 x L1100 x H1300 mm

Safety Area: 2600 x 3100 mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless Steel

& HDPE 

Capacity: 1 Person

Age: 15-50 years

Size: W.700 x L1500 x H1700 mm

Safety Area: 2700 x 3500 mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless Steel

& HDPE 
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FITNESS



I FITZ MULTI FITNESS D4
Capacity: 4 Person

Age: 15-50 years

Size: W1500 x L1700 x H1400 mm

Safety Area: 2500 x 3700 mm

Material: Mild Steel/ Stainless Steel

& HDPE 

101

FITNESS


